PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20017194

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:
State/District:

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner

Hon. Brian Mast
Member
FL18

Asset

Big 5 Sporting Goods Corporation
(BGFV) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New

Davis Select U.S. Equity ETF
(DUSA) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

NIO Inc. American depositary
shares, each representing one
Class A ordinary share (NIO) [ST]

F1LING StaTus: New
NIO Inc. American depositary

shares, each representing one
Class A ordinary share (NIO) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction
Type

S (partial)

Date

08/07/2020

07/13/2020

07/02/2020

07/06/2020

Notification Amount

Date

08/07/2020

07/13/2020

07/02/2020

07/06/2020

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

" Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION

AND SIGNATURE

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

v

¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed:

Hon. Brian Mast , 08/14/2020


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

