# Periodic Transaction Report

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

#### FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Brian Mast

Status: Member State/District: FL18

### **TRANSACTIONS**

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Big 5 Sporting Goods Corporation (BGFV) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	08/07/2020	08/07/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	V
		Davis Select U.S. Equity ETF (DUSA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	07/13/2020	07/13/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<b>▽</b>
		NIO Inc. American depositary shares, each representing one Class A ordinary share (NIO) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	07/02/2020	07/02/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		NIO Inc. American depositary shares, each representing one Class A ordinary share (NIO) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S	07/06/2020	07/06/2020	\$50,001 - \$100,000	<b>▽</b>

<sup>\*</sup> For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit <a href="https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx">https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx</a>.

## INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

○ Yes ○ No

## CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Brian Mast, 08/14/2020